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BRAKE SIDE EXPLODED VIEW
FOR: Yamaha R6 03-05 / R6S 06-09 adjuStable

RS602 INSTRUCTIONS

RS602dRK

RS602dK

RSP06bK

RSP08

F-105NW

RS602eK

Red Thread Lock

DO NOT Overtighten

Use Factory Piece

Lubricate

INDEX

F-117Sh
8 X 16 ShCS

F-110bh
10 X 25 bhCS

BOLT

BOLT

RS500FK

BOLT

F-107Fh
5 X 12 FhCS



1.800.440.3559
www.VORTEXRACING.com

TO BE INSTALLED BY A CERTIFIED MECHANIC ONLY| FOR RACE USE ONLY

FOR: Yamaha R6 03-05 / R6S 06-09 adjuStable

RS602 INSTRUCTIONS
SHIFT SIDE EXPLODED VIEW

Red Thread Lock

DO NOT Overtighten

Use Factory Piece

Lubricate

INDEX

RS602bK

F-100bh
10x25 bhCS

RS602aRK

F-117Sh
8x16 ShCS

RS602aK

BOLT

BOLT

RSP06aK

RSP08

RS500FK

BOLT

WASHER

F-107Fh
5 X 12 FhCS


